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Exam timetable 2023 

All AM exams begin at 9am and all PM exams begin at 1.30pm 

Key Stage 4 (Year 11) 

Date Exam AM or PM 

26th – 28th April Art All day 

Wednesday 3rd May Persian - speaking  

Week beginning 9th May French – speaking  

Tuesday 9th May Spanish - speaking  

Wednesday 10th May Italian - speaking  

Wednesday 10th & Friday 
12th May 

Polish - speaking  

Friday 12th May Panjabi - speaking  

Monday 15th May 

Religious Studies – paper 1 AM 

Italian – reading and listening PM 

Drama PM 

Travel & Tourism PM 

Tuesday 16th May 
Science – Biology paper 1 AM 

Music PM 

Wednesday 17th May English Literature – paper 1 AM 

Thursday 18th May History – paper 1 AM 

Friday 19th May 
Maths – paper 1 (non-calculator) AM 

Computer Science – paper 1 PM 

Monday 22nd May 

Science – Chemistry paper 1 AM 

Geography – paper 1 PM 

Enterprise PM 

Tuesday 23rd May 

French – Listening & Reading AM 

DIT PM 

Religious Studies - Christianity PM 

Wednesday 24th May 
English Literature – paper 2 AM 

Italian - writing PM 

Thursday 25th May 

Science – Physics paper 1 AM 

Computer Science – paper 2 PM 

Child Development PM 

Monday 5th June 
English Language – paper 1 AM 

French- Writing PM 

Tuesday 6th June 
Spanish – Listening & Reading AM 

Religious Studies - Islam PM 

Wednesday 7th June 
Maths – Calculator (paper 2) AM 

History – paper 2 PM 

Friday 9th June 
Geography – paper 2 AM 

Science – Biology paper 2 PM 

Monday 12th June English Language – paper 2 AM 

Tuesday 13th June 
Science – Chemistry paper 2 AM 

Spanish - Writing PM 

Wednesday 14th June 

Maths – Calculator (paper 3) AM 

Persian – Listening & Reading PM 

Panjabi – Listening & Reading  PM 

Polish – Listening & Reading PM 

Friday 16th June 
Science – Physics paper 2 AM 

Geography – paper 3 PM 

Monday 19th June DT AM 

Wednesday 21st June 

Persian – Writing AM 

Panjabi – Writing AM 

Polish - Writing PM 
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Key Stage 5 (Year 12 & 13) 

Date Exam AM or 

PM 

26th – 28th April Photography All day 

Tuesday 2nd May Finance AM 

3rd – 5th May Art All day 

Tuesday 9th May IT – Creating systems to manage information AM 

Wednesday 10th May Business – Developing a marketing campaign AM 

Monday 15th May H&SC – Human lifespan development PM 

Wednesday 17th May Geography – paper 1 AM 

Thursday 18th May 
Economics – paper 1 AM 

Business – Personal and Business finance AM 

Friday 19th May 
Psychology – paper 1 AM 

H&SC – Working in H&SC AM 

Monday 22nd May 

Sociology – paper 1 AM 

Medical Science – unit 1 AM 

H&SC – Enquiries into current research in H&SC AM 

Economics – paper 2 PM 

Wednesday 24th May 
Physics – paper 1 PM 

English Literature – paper 1 PM 

Thursday 25th May Psychology – paper 2 PM 

Monday 5th June 

Economics – paper 3 AM 

Medical Science – unit 6 AM 

Psychology – paper 3 PM 

Tuesday 6th June 
Geography – paper 2 AM 

Maths – paper 1 PM 

Wednesday 7th June Biology – paper 1 PM 

Thursday 8th June English Literature – paper 2 AM 

Friday 9th June 

Sociology – paper 2 AM 

Physics – paper 2 AM 

IT – Information technology systems AM 

Monday 12th June Chemistry – paper 1 AM 

Tuesday 13th June Maths – paper 2 PM 

Wednesday 14th June Sociology – paper 3 PM 

Thursday 15th June Physics – paper 3 AM 

Friday 16th June 
Biology – paper 2 AM 

English Literature – paper 3 PM 

Monday 19th June Chemistry – paper 2 PM 

Tuesday 20th June Maths – paper 3 PM 

Wednesday 21st June Biology – paper 3 AM 

Friday 23rd June Chemistry – paper 3 AM 

 


